Volimgd -

| anddotice of Federal Tax Lien ddoderdnternal

- Department of Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Revenue Laws

L</ 13789 MBO —
12:06 24174 9042

Serial Number

FqutlondUseby"

As provided by sections 6321,
assessed against the following-named taxpayer.

this liability had been made, but it remains unpaid.
in favor of the United States
to this taxpayer
interest, and costs that may accrue.

6322, and 6323 of the
notice is given that taxes (Including interest and
Demand for
Therefore, there is a lien
on all property and rights
for the amount of these-taxes, and additional Penaities,

Internal Revenue Code,
Penalties) have been
pPayment of

to property belonging

Name of Taxpayer RALENE MILL‘ER;

DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY

Residence 4413 LAVERNE

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603

IMPORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: with respect to each
notice of fien

is refi
such datek opernygygs

t listed below, unless

assessmen|
fed by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day
AR BEICONEEI: apdrfiged REXPEPA0). NOTT CE **x

Tax Period
Ended
(b)

Kind of Tax

Identifying Number
(a) (c)

Date of Last Day of
Assessment Refiling
(d)

i)

Unpaid Balance
of Assessment
if)

941
941
941
941

88-0127043
88-0127042
88-0127042 |y
88-0127042

3/31/84
6/30/84
9/30/84
12/31/84

11/5/84
11/5/84
2/31/84
3/25/85

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N
Serial 1Ip: 939016466

OTICE OF FEDERAF,

Notice Fi]

New Addrkss:

Signaturk: for R. BPARLIN

B Qr COUINT Y,

CLERK.

TAX LIEN REFILING
d At: KLAMATH COUNT

1894.57
1489.57
1753.90
1568.58

9/10/90
Revenue Officer

Place of Filing KLAMATH COUNTY

KLAMATH FALLS, OR

97601

6706.62

Portland, OR.

This notice was prepared and signed at

11th 89
, 19

December

the day of

Signature /s/ D VAHE

Revenue Offjcer

NOTE. Ccmﬁcamofofﬁcefaumorizedbylaw!otakegcm dedg

sav. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2C.8. 409) -
a5 ’ . Part'y -

STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: " 5.

Filed for record at request of
e

of Sept. AD,19 90 4 11:32

of U. S. Tax Liens

s is not

Kept By RecbrdinQiOﬂfce

o'’clock — AM. and duly reco

FEE $5.00

‘on Page 18417
Evelyn Biehn

By _O/.‘(uf, e s

the

rded in Vol,

ial vto the validity of Notice of - ederal Tax Lien
Form 668(Y) (Rev. 12.85) -

13th
M90

~County Clerk .
SAPNT NP ey

day

’




