12:06 24174 90 2   Serial Number   As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penaltic sessessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand is liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, no favor of the United States on all property and rights to property and rights to property and colspan="2">command it for the amount of these taxes, and addition favorable for the amount of these taxes, and addition tarpayer   As provided by the date so nall property and rights to property and costs that may accrue.   ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY   DEA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY   BENEW YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY   DEFINE ASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date door of fien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date door of the date of the date given in column (e) assessment (c)   Ind of Tax   Tax Period   Method Referencolspan="2">Date of A	Revenue Code, 25) have been or payment of there is a lien perty belonging onal penalties, ted below, unless the day following *** Last Day or Refiling (?)	Por Optional Use by Recording (
As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penaltic his liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, of the United States on all property and rights to pro- onterest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is tice of lien is refield by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch dates opergroups agarticate CMB and the taxes opergroups agarticate CMB and the taxes opergroups agarticate CMB and the taxes opergroup and the taxes and the taxes opergroup and the taxes and the taxes opergroup and the taxes and the taxes opergroup agarticate	Revenue Code, 25) have been or payment of there is a lien perty belonging onal penalties, ted below, unless the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	For Optional Use by Recording C f f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>if)</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penaltic assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand if his liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additi- n favor of the United States on all property and rights to pro- o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additi- meterest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 APORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is the date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; opergrows agartic; performed in the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ind of Tax Ended Identifying Number (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) 941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 3/25/85 NDTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	Revenue Code, 25) have been or payment of there is a lien perty belonging onal penalties, ted below, unless the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	For Optional Use by Recording C f f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>if)</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal notice is given that taxes (Including interest and penaltic assessed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand f his liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additi- therest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is the date over the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date oper to by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date oper to by the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on ch date oper to by the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on (d) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) 11/5/84 941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84	ted below, unless the delay following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>i0</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
his liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and addition therest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; doorstops apprilicate CAPSES appendix in the section of the field of Tax Tax Period Identifying Number (c) 941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84	ted below, unless the delay following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>i0</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
his liability had been made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and addition therest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; doorstops apprilicate CAPSES appendix in the section of the field of Tax Tax Period Identifying Number (c) 941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84	ted below, unless the delay following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>i0</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
n favor of the United States on all property and rights to pro o this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and addition interest, and costs that may accrue. ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is tice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; openNOTE appriliance/MISTER application ch date; openNOTE appriliance/MISTER application (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) 941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 6/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84	ted below, unless the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	f Unpaid Balance of Assessment <i>if)</i> 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Interest, and costs that may accrue.   ame of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER   DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY   esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603   MPORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment list   bice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e). this notice shall, on   ch date; operNOPs apprilicate CAPERSP apgefind REF FRAND) NOTICE   ind of Tax Tax Period Identifying Number Date of   (a) (b) (c) (c) (c)   941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84   941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84   941 12/31/84 88-0127042 3/25/85   6erial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	ted below, unless the day following *** Last Day or Refiling (P) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
and of Taxpayer RALENE MILLER DBA YANKEE DOODLE NURSERY   esidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603   PORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is tice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date; openNOT appril app	ted below, unless the day following * * * It Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Essidence 4413 LAVERNE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603   APORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment listice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date door the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date door the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door the date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be date given in column (e). This notice shall, on the date door to be do	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Intro Driver, NE   KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603   MPORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the date given is notice shall, on the date given in column (e), this notice filed at: KI   ind of Tax Tax Period Identifying Number Date of Assessment (f)   941 3/31/84 88-0127042 11/5/84   941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84   941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84   941 12/31/84 88-0127042 3/25/85   Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
MPORTANT RFLEASE INFORMATION: With respect to each assessment is toce of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on ch date operNOPs appril arch 1999 appelinged in the formation of	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Indext (a)   Ended (b)   Identifying Number (c)   Date of Assessme (c)     941   3/31/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   6/30/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   9/30/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Ind of Tax   Tax Period Ended   Identifying Number   Date of Assessme (c)     941   3/31/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   6/30/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   9/30/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   3/25/85     NDTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII     Serial ID: 939016466	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Ind of Tax   Tax Period Ended   Identifying Number   Date of Assessme (c)     941   3/31/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   6/30/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   9/30/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   3/25/85     NDTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII     Serial ID: 939016466	the day following *** Last Day of Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Ind of Tax   Tax Period Ended   Identifying Number   Date of Assessme     941   3/31/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   6/30/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   9/30/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84	nt Last Day or Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
Indext (a)   Ended (b)   Identifying Number (c)   Date of Assessme (d)     941   3/31/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   6/30/84   88-0127042   11/5/84     941   9/30/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   12/31/84     941   12/31/84   88-0127042   3/25/85     NDTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII     Serial ID: 939016466	nt Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
941 3/31/84 88-0127042 (d) 941 6/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 3/25/85 NOTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	nt Refiling (e) N/A N/A N/A	of Assessment (1) 1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
941 6/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 9/30/84 88-0127042 11/5/84 941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 88-0127042 3/25/85 Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	N/A N/A N/A	1894.57 1489.57 1753.90
941 12/31/84 88-0127042 12/31/84 NDTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI	N/A	1489.57 1753.90
NOTICE OF FEDERAL TAX LII Serial ID: 939016466 Notice Filed At: KI		1753.90
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
lew Address:	AMATH COUN	TV
		T
ignature. for p anon		
ignature: for R. SPARLIN	Title:	9/10/90 Revenue Officer
of Filing		of the officer
KLAMATH COUNTY		6706.62
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	Total	\$
Portland		
Portland, OR.		
lth December 89		, on this,
—— day of, 19		
ure /s/ D VAHE Title		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
al ZH		evenue Officer
NOTE. Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledge		
NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgements is not essen trv. Rut. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409) Part 1 - Kept By Recording Of OF CREGON: COUNTRY OF THE	ntial to the validity of f	Notice of Foderal Tax Lien
OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	((CQ	Form 668(Y) (Rev. 12-85)
r record at request of	an a	
Sept. AD to 00		the <u>13th</u> day
of <u>U.S. Tax Liens</u> o'clock <u>A</u>	M., and duly reco	the <u>13th</u> day orded in Vol. <u>M90</u>